PI	Description	Actual 2006/7	Target	Performance					
Reference			2007/8	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Total	Comment/Overall Direction
166	Score against checklist of best practice for Env. Health	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100%	100%	Target met
216a	Contamination - number of sites of potential concern	370	360	364	361	361	358	358	Target met
216 b	% of sites with good information on contaminated land	7%	2%	2%	3%	3%	4%	4%	Target met
217	Pollution Control Improvements	100%	100%	0%	0%	16%	100%	100%	Target met
ENV 8	% of High Risk food premises that are inspected	100%	100%	17.8%	37.2%	74.8%	100%	100%	Target met
ENV 9	Number of reported accidents occuring in workplaces that are subject to HSWA enforcement by the Council.	56	60	17	30	51	74	74	Target not met above average reports in final quarter
ENV 10	Number of catering premises attaining the HEARTBEAT award for hygiene and health standards.	4	14	0	0	0	0	0	Scheme has been scrapped

Corporate Strategy Indicator

Other Best Value Indicators